Zuppa e Antipasti

e

Bruschetta % 13
tomato, basil, pine nuts

o
¢

Winter Salad & 19
bitter greens, figs, orange, ricotta
Pumpkin Soup & 12
croutons, pumpkin seed oil

S

Burrata %& 23
Arugula (rocket), pumpkin, pumpkin seed
oil

Pasta
Pappardelle Bolognese 28

beef bolognese, mascarpone, parmesan
Wild Mushroom Ravioli *# 26
pumpkin, cream sauce, sage

Penne Arrabiata & 23
Tomato, garlic, chili, parsley

con gamberi +9

All prices are in CHF and include VAT.

Please note that the dishes may contain
allergens.
Our staff will be happy to inform you upon
request.

Pizze

AL

Margherita "

mozzarella, tomato sauce, cherry

tomatoes, basil

Salami

mozzarella, tomato sauce, salami

ventrecina

Prosciutto & Funghi

tomato sauce, porcini, champignons,

pecorino, oregano

Parma

tomato sauce, mozzarella, parma ham,

arugula (rocket)

Dolci

Tiramisu
classic tiramisu with berries

Torta della Nonna

lemon créme, almonds, pine nuts

ORIGINS

Charcuterie, Salsiccia: IT

Beef Bolognese: CH
Chicken: CH
Shrimp: ARG

R

¥ yeggie

22

26

26

28

12

12

Vino

Bianco e Frizzante

Mythos white, Assemblage
Weingut Landolt
Vin de Pays Suisse

Pinot Grigio
Impero
Veneto, Italy

Prosecco DOC Millesimato Brut
Glera, Impero
Veneto, Italy

Rosso

I1 Primitivo del Tarantino
Selection Weingut Landolt
Apulien, Italy

Amauta Absoluto Malbec
Bodegas El Porvenier
Salta, Argentina

Mythos rot, Assemblage

Weingut Landolt
Vin de Pays Suisse

Coffee & Tea

Cafe Crema/Espresso
Doppio Espresso

Cappuccino/ Caffe Latte/ Macchiato

Tea Ronnefeldt

9/56

9/52

10/52

9/58

8/54

9/55

5.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

Signature Cocktails

Laiba Sour 16

bourbon, lemon, nutmeg &
hazelnut maple syrup

Passion De-Light 16

cucumber infused vodka, lemon, passion fruit

Twisted Negroni 16
strawberry & rosemary infused gin,
vermouth, bitters

In Love with Rosemary 16
strawberry & rosemary infused gin,
aperol, lemon, apple-rosemary

Birra

0.3/0.5
Birra Moretti 6/8
Erdinger Weissbier 6.5/9
Birra Ichnusa 7.5
Nastro Azurro Peroni 7
Heineken 7
Heineken 0. 00 7

Aqua Minerale

S.Pellegrino 0.5 7
Aqua Panna 0.5 7
Coca Cola 6.5
Classic/ Zero
Gazosa Orange/Limone 7
Kinley 6.5
Tonic/Ginger Ale/Bitter Lemon
Rivella Red/Blue 6.5
Juice Orange/Apple 6.5




BOGCA
BUCNA

Pizza, pasta e basta




